Pos Team - Division 1
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SHEPPEY

TUNBRIDGE WARRIORS
NORTHFLEET EAGLES
SITTINGBOURNE STALLIONS
SELINDGE SWANS

RAINHAM CRICKET CLUB
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SF
48
41
39
35
36
34
32
25
22

SA
24
31
33
37
36
38
32
31
50

LF
232
213
208
189
187
196
189
144
149

LA Tons
188 735
188 568
176 618
189 559
191 525
201 633
174 524
167 458
233 475

180's

50
58
41
28
43
28
39
18
34

T/AVE
25.43
24.73
24.90
23.90
23.52
23.62
24.49
23.68
22.16

Points
55
46
43
39
38
37
37
28
22



